Company
MD-Bavaria Žilina, s.r.o.
Address
Bytcičká
010 01 Žilina
Phone
+421 41 5072821
Fax

2TE Steptronic transmission with gearshift paddles EUR    155,00
316 Automatic operation of tailgate EUR    620,00
320 Model designation, deletion EUR      0,00
322 Comfort access system EUR    982,00
420 Sun protection glazing EUR    527,00
481 Sport seats for driver and front passenger EUR    672,00
494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger EUR    465,00
4NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control EUR    672,00
575 Additional 12V power socket EUR     62,00
5AC High-beam assistant EUR      0,00
5AL Active Protection EUR    362,00
5AU Driving Assistant Professional EUR   2.791,00
5AZ BMW Laserlight EUR   2.067,00
5DN Parking Assistant Plus EUR   1.395,00
610 Head-Up Display EUR   1.344,00
676 HiFi loudspeaker system EUR    517,00
6NW Telephony with wireless charging EUR    310,00
6U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional EUR      0,00
28W 18" Light alloy wheels W-spoke style 632 EUR    0,00
346 Chrome Line Exterior EUR    0,00
4AW Instrument panel in Sensatec EUR    0,00
4LF Fine-wood trim 'Fineline' Ridge with highlight trim
finisher Pearl Chrome
EUR    0,00
4UR Ambient interior lighting EUR    0,00
8WL Specific Bluetooth/Wi-Fi functions EUR      0,00
Subtotal colour & interior trim and options EUR  16.869,00
Catalog price (price including VAT) EUR  76.969,00
Accessories (price including VAT)
Balík rozšírenej záruky 3GWB6 3R/999 999km EUR    518,00
Subtotal accessories EUR    518,00
Price of specified car EUR  77.487,00
Transportation cost and predelivery costs EUR    360,00
Quotation No.
Date
Valid until
Quotation
58305
29.01.2024
12.02.2024
Page 3 of 7
Total price including VAT EUR  77.847,00
VAT EUR  12.974,50
Total price excluding VAT EUR  64.872,50
Quotation No.
Date
Valid until
Quotation
58305
29.01.2024
12.02.2024
Page 4 of 7
EU Energy Label for Wheels
Goodyear 530042